Land situated at Survey No. 92/P1 P, Plot 

No. 1 and 2/A, admeasuring 

approximately 4,265.39 sq. mtrs., located 

at Hadamtala Industrial Area, Taluka 

Kotda Sangani, District Rajkot, Gujarat. 

Sale Consideration: 

Total agreed consideration of ₹ 

5,75,00,000 (Indian Rupees Five Crore 

Seventy-Five Lakh only). 

extent and the nature of 

impact on management 

or control of the listed 

entity 

This transaction does not result in any 

change in management or control of 

the Company. 

details and 

quantification of the 

restriction or liability